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20254612546 FE

Vessel MASCRRE () LOADING PORT DISCHARGE PORT
Voyage No. CFS CUT ETA ETD ETA
eSS

PANSTAR MIRACLE

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

5147W

2025/12/09 (X)

2025/12/10 (7K)

52025/12/10 (k)

2025/12/11 (K)

PANSTAR MIRACLE

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

5148W

2025/12/11 (k)

2025/12/12 (&)

52025/12/12 (&)

2025/12/13 (%)

PANSTAR MIRACLE

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

5149W

2025/12/12 (&)

2025/12/15 (8)

:2025/12/15 (A)

2025/12/16 (K)

PANSTAR MIRACLE

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

5150w

2025/12/16 (X)

2025/12/17 (7K)

:2025/12/17 ()

2025/12/18 (K)

PANSTAR MIRACLE

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

5151W

2025/12/18 (k)

2025/12/19 (&)

52025/12/19 )

2025/12/20 (k)

PANSTAR MIRACLE

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

5152w

2025/12/19 (&)

2025/12/22 (RB)

52025/12/22 ")

2025/12/23 (IN)

PANSTAR MIRACLE

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

5153w

2025/12/23 (IK)

2025/12/24 (K)

2025/12/24 (7K)

2025/12/25 (K)

PANSTAR MIRACLE

DAIUN (OSA)

OSAKA

PUSAN

6003W

2026/01/06 (:N)

2026/01/07 (K)

:2026/01/07 (7K)

2026/01/08 (K)

BOOKING/SCHEDULE M HR&H %

WXE ERRMRER (8H:RIL)

TEL:06-6120-2027

FAX:06-6120-2029

<EMAL- K>
MWXE BmENEHEL FI—Q 15 LE

NACCS:41DC4

KBrmE 2 IXEER6-7
TEL:06-6612-4020 FAX:06-6612-7298
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http://daiunex.co.ip/schedule/
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